ﬁy ‘José Pizarro
SPRITZ

Aperol / Campari Spritz
Aperol or Campari, cava, fever tree soda, orange

Sarti Pink Spritz
Sarti Aperitivo, cava, fever tree soda, lime

Orange wine Spritz
Amber Orange wine, fever tree soda, orange

Sicilian Limoncello Spritz
Isolabella limoncello, cava, fever tree soda, lemon

Bellamie Spritz
Sour cherry liqueur, cava, fever tree soda, olives

GIN AND TONIC

Gin Mare rosemary and pomegranate
Nordés cardamom and bay leaves
Cotswolds Grapefruit and mint

Monkey 47 fresh ginger and thyme
Brockman’s raspberry and blueberry
Hendricks cucumber and juniper berries

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla orange

APERITIF

Fino Coquinero en rama, Osborne (75ml)
White port and fever tree tonic

Red vermouth, Osborne (50ml)

Manzanilla Pasada de Sanlucar, Lustav (75ml)

Oloroso, Bailen, Osborne (75ml)

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Pickle House Yirgin Bloody Mary
Everleaf Marine Non-Alcoholic Mojito
Crodino Spritz

Pentire Spicy Margarita

Everleaf Martini

Pentire Coastal Spritz

SOFT DRINKS

Homemade pink raspberry lemonade
Pago Cranberry juice- bottle
Coca-Cola (Original/Light)

Frobisher apple juice -bottle

13.5

13.5

14

12.5

14.5

14.5

15.5

13.5

17

14.5

14.5

14.5

10
11.5
8.5

15.5
8.5

10

O O © @

1.5

4.5

COCKTAILS

Cranberry and rosemary gimlet

14

vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, rosemary

Honey and mint Daiquiri
dark rum, honey, lime juice, mint

White Negroni
gin, Cointreau, white vermouth

Pinxto Picante

14

13

tequila, fresh lime juice, spiced tomato jam, piparra

Pickle House Bloody Mary

14

vodka, signature tomato juice, pickle house special salt mix

Catalina Martini o _
vodka, dry vermouth, anchovy oil, olive brine

Blood Orange Negroni

14

14

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Campari, vermouth, blood orange syrup

BEERS
Victoria Malaga 237ml - draught

Estrella Damm Lemon 330ml - bottle
Estrella Daura | gluten free - bottle
Complot Mediteranean IPA 330ml - bottle

FreeDamm | Non alcoholic - 330ml - bottle

SPARKLING WINE

José Pizarro ‘Gran Reserva’ cava SPAIN
Macabeo/Xarel-lo/Parellada

Wanna Be, Pét Nat, SPAIN
Garnacha

Rimarts 18 ‘Reserva’ cava SPAIN
Macabeo/Xarel-lo/Parellada

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée, UK
Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/Chardonnay

Pol Roger, Réserve, Champagne FRANCE
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier

ORANGE WINES

Amber, Zaragoza, Spain
Moscatel de Alejandria, 2023

SKETTA, Sicily, ITALY
Grecanico, 2023

Folias de Baco, Douro, PORTUGAL
Moscatel Galego, 2023

ROSE WINE 125ml

José Pizarro, Zaragoza, SPAIN 8
Garnacha, 2023

Flamingo, Ribera del Duero
SPAIN, Tempranillo, 2020

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate

9

125ml bottle
11.5 60.5

59

49.5

84

120

125ml 375ml bottle

26 49.5
65

62

375ml bottle
23 39.5
65



ﬁy ‘José Pizarro

WHITE WINE

CRISP AND FRESH

Gessami, Penedés, SPAIN

Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc/Gewdirztraminer, 2024

San Gerasimo, Cephalonia, GREECE
Robola, 2024

Cave de ’Ormarine, Languedoc, FRANCE
Piquepoul Blanc, 2024

Malinga, Kamptal, AUSTRIA,
GrUner Veltliner, 2023

Possa Cinco-Terre, Liguria, ITALY
Bosco/ Albarola, 2022

Planet Mouraz, Yinho Yerde, PORTUGAL
Avesso/Loureiro/Arinto, 2022

VIBRANT

Circumstance, Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA

Chenin Blanc, 2024

Slobodne, Hlovovec, SLOVAKIA
Field Blend, NV

Sybille Kuntz, Mosel, GERMANY
Riesling, 2023

Sancerre, Loire, FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc, 2024

Roc de PAbbaye,Touraine, FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Ca La Mar, Penedés, SPAIN
Parellada/ Macabeo/ Xarel-lo, 2023

Quinta do Javeli, Douro, PORTUGAL
Arinto/ Viosinho, 2023

BOLD AND COMPLEX

Pazo de San Mauro, Rias Baixas , SPAIN
Albarino, 2023

Campana Blanc, Corbiere, FRANCE
Marsanne/Roussanne/Vermentino, 2023

Wildeberg, Franschhoek, SOUTH AFRICA
Semillon, 2021

Santo, PDO Santorini, GREECE
Assyrtiko, 2022

Mercurey 1er Cru, Burgundy, FRANCE
Chardonnay, 2017

Tenue Rioja Blanco, Rioja, SPAIN
Tempranillo blanco, 2024

PArchetipo, Puglia, ITALY
Fiano, 2023

Domaine de la Cras, Burgundy, FRANCE
Chardonnay, 2019

125ml 375ml bottle

n 32 60.5

53.5

8.5 24.5 40

72

89.5

10.5 30.5 57

125ml 375ml bottle

11 32 56

67

70

72

95 265 45

59

125ml 375ml bottle
13.5 385 68

55

68

99

130

8.5 225 36.5

10.5 30.5 56

100

MEDIUM AND SMOOTH

RED WINE 125ml

FRUITY AND VIBRANT

Rapsani, Thessaly, GREECE
Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto, 2022

La Maldicion, Madrid, SPAIN 9 22.5
Tempranillo/Malvar, 2023

Dom. Elodie Jaune, Rhéne, FRANCE
blend, 2023

Chateau Grand Pré, Beaujolais 11.5 33.5
FRANCE, Gamay - chilled, 2023

Dafnios, Crete, GREECE
Lyatiko, 2021

Proelio Crianza, Rioja, SPAIN 9 24
Tempranillo/Garnacha, 2021

Conde de San Cristobal, Ribera 13 36.5

del Duero SPAIN, Tempranillo, 2022

Don Nicanor, Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Malbec, 2023

Chateau Yvonne, Loire, FRANCE
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021

Vina Ainzén, Zaragoza, SPAIN 8.5 20.5
Garnacha, 2021

Massolino, Langhe, ITALY
Nebbiolo, 2022

Espera, Lisbon, PORTUGAL
Touriga Nacional, 2022

MAGNUM, Conde de San Cristobal,
Ribera del Duero SPAIN, Tempranillo, 2022

FULL AND STRUCTURED 125ml 375ml

Marqués de Vargas Reserva, Rioja 14.5 41.5
SPAIN, Tempranillo, 2019

Proelio Reserva, Rioja, SPAIN 12.5 31.5
Tempranillo/ Garnacha, 2019

Clos du Val, Napa Valley, UNITED STATES
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021

San Felice Poggio Rosso, Tuscany, ITALY
Chianti Classico, 2019

PSI, Ribera del Duero, SPAIN
Tempranillo, 2021

Le Riche,WD 5Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA
Cabernet Sauvignoin, 2022

Marqués de Vargas Gran Reserva, Rioja, SPAIN
Tempranillo, 2017

Reserva Especial, Conde de San Cristobal,
Ribera del Duero, SPAIN, Tempranillo, 2018

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate

375ml

bottle

76.5

39.5

54

29.5

60

49.5

125ml 375ml bottle

7.5

63

92

35.5

77

148

bottle
73.5

65

126

142

101

72

93

150



