

## SPRITZ

<b>Aperol / Campari Spritz</b> Aperol or Campari, cava, fever tree soda, orange	13.5
<b>Sarti Pink Spritz</b> Sarti Aperitivo, cava, fever tree soda, lime	13.5
<b>Orange wine Spritz</b> Amber Orange wine, fever tree soda, orange	14
<b>Sicilian Limoncello Spritz</b> Isolabella limoncello, cava, fever tree soda, lemon	12.5
<b>Bellamie Spritz</b> Sour cherry liqueur, cava, fever tree soda, olives	14.5

## GIN AND TONIC

<b>Gin Mare</b> rosemary and pomegranate	14.5
<b>Nordés</b> cardamom and bay leaves	15.5
<b>Cotswolds</b> Grapefruit and mint	13.5
<b>Monkey 47</b> fresh ginger and thyme	17
<b>Brockman's</b> raspberry and blueberry	14.5
<b>Hendricks</b> cucumber and juniper berries	14.5
<b>Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla</b> orange	14.5

## APERITIF

<b>Fino Coquinero en rama, Osborne</b> (75ml)	10
<b>White port and fever tree tonic</b>	11.5
<b>Red vermouth, Osborne</b> (50ml)	8.5
<b>Manzanilla Pasada de Sanlucar, Lustau</b> (75ml)	15.5
<b>Oloroso, Bailen, Osborne</b> (75ml)	8.5

## NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

<b>Pickle House Virgin Bloody Mary</b>	9
<b>Everleaf Marine Non-Alcoholic Mojito</b>	10
<b>Crodino Spritz</b>	8
<b>Pentire Spicy Margarita</b>	9
<b>Everleaf Martini</b>	9
<b>Pentire Coastal Spritz</b>	9

## SOFT DRINKS

<b>Homemade pink raspberry lemonade</b>	7.5
<b>Pago Cranberry juice- bottle</b>	5
<b>Coca-Cola (Original/Light)</b>	4.5
<b>Frobisher apple juice -bottle</b>	4

## COCKTAILS

<b>Cranberry and rosemary gimlet</b> vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, rosemary	14
<b>Honey and mint Daiquiri</b> dark rum, honey, lime juice, mint	14
<b>White Negroni</b> gin, Cointreau, white vermouth	13
<b>Pinxto Picante</b> tequila, fresh lime juice, spiced tomato jam, piparra	15
<b>Pickle House Bloody Mary</b> vodka, signature tomato juice, pickle house special salt mix	14
<b>Catalina Martini</b> vodka, dry vermouth, anchovy oil, olive brine	14
<b>Blood Orange Negroni</b> Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, Campari, vermouth, blood orange syrup	14

## BEERS

<b>Victoria Malaga 237ml - draught</b>	5
<b>Estrella Damm Lemon 330ml - bottle</b>	6
<b>Estrella Daura   gluten free - bottle</b>	5.5
<b>Complot Mediteranean IPA 330ml - bottle</b>	6
<b>FreeDamm   Non alcoholic - 330ml - bottle</b>	6

## SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	bottle
<b>José Pizarro 'Gran Reserva' cava SPAIN</b> Macabeo/Xarel-lo/Parellada	11.5	60.5
<b>Wanna Be, Pét Nat, SPAIN</b> Garnacha		59
<b>Rimarts 18 'Reserva' cava SPAIN</b> Macabeo/Xarel-lo/Parellada		49.5
<b>Rathfinny Classic Cuvée, UK</b> Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/Chardonnay		84
<b>Pol Roger, Réserve, Champagne FRANCE</b> Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Meunier		120

## ORANGE WINES

	125ml	375ml	bottle
<b>Amber, Zaragoza, Spain</b> Moscatel de Alejandría, 2023	9	26	49.5
<b>SKETTA, Sicily, ITALY</b> Grecanico, 2023			65
<b>Folias de Baco, Douro, PORTUGAL</b> Moscatel Galego, 2023			62

## ROSE WINE

	125ml	375ml	bottle
<b>José Pizarro, Zaragoza, SPAIN</b> Garnacha, 2023	8	23	39.5
<b>Flamingo, Ribera del Duero SPAIN,</b> Tempranillo, 2020			65

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements  
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate

**WHITE WINE**

125ml 375ml bottle

**CRISP AND FRESH**

<b>Gessami, Penedès, SPAIN</b> Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc/Gewürztraminer, 2024	11	32	60.5
<b>San Gerasimo, Cephalonia, GREECE</b> Robola, 2024			53.5
<b>Cave de l'Ormarine, Languedoc, FRANCE</b> Piquepoul Blanc, 2024	8.5	24.5	40
<b>Malinga, Kamptal, AUSTRIA,</b> Grüner Veltliner, 2023			72
<b>Possa Cinco-Terre, Liguria, ITALY</b> Bosco/ Albarola, 2022			89.5
<b>Planet Mouraz, Vinho Verde, PORTUGAL</b> Avesso/Loureiro/Arinto, 2022	10.5	30.5	57

**VIBRANT**

125ml 375ml bottle

<b>Circumstance, Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA</b> Chenin Blanc, 2024	11	32	56
<b>Slobodne, Hlovovec, SLOVAKIA</b> Field Blend, NV			67
<b>Sybille Kuntz, Mosel, GERMANY</b> Riesling, 2023			70
<b>Sancerre, Loire, FRANCE</b> Sauvignon Blanc, 2024			72
<b>Roc de l'Abbaye, Touraine, FRANCE</b> Sauvignon Blanc, 2023	9	23	44
<b>Ca La Mar, Penedès, SPAIN</b> Parellada/ Macabeo/ Xarel-lo, 2023	9.5	26.5	45
<b>Quinta do Javeli, Douro, PORTUGAL</b> Arinto/ Viosinho, 2023			59

**BOLD AND COMPLEX**

125ml 375ml bottle

<b>Pazo de San Mauro, Rías Baixas, SPAIN</b> Albariño, 2023	13.5	38.5	68
<b>Campana Blanc, Corbiere, FRANCE</b> Marsanne/Roussanne/Vermentino, 2023			55
<b>Wildeberg, Franschhoek, SOUTH AFRICA</b> Semillon, 2021			68
<b>Santo, PDO Santorini, GREECE</b> Assyrtiko, 2022			99
<b>Mercurey 1er Cru, Burgundy, FRANCE</b> Chardonnay, 2017			130
<b>Tenue Rioja Blanco, Rioja, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo blanco, 2024	8.5	22.5	36.5
<b>l'Archetipo, Puglia, ITALY</b> Fiano, 2023	10.5	30.5	56
<b>Domaine de la Cras, Burgundy, FRANCE</b> Chardonnay, 2019			100

**RED WINE**

125ml 375ml bottle

**FRUITY AND VIBRANT**

<b>Rapsani, Thessaly, GREECE</b> Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto, 2022			76.5
<b>La Maldición, Madrid, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo/Malvar, 2023	9	22.5	39.5
<b>Dom. Élodie Jaune, Rhône, FRANCE</b> blend, 2023			54
<b>Château Grand Pré, Beaujolais FRANCE,</b> Gamay - chilled, 2023	11.5	33.5	59.5
<b>Dafnios, Crete, GREECE</b> Lyatiko, 2021			60
<b>Proelio Crianza, Rioja, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo/Garnacha, 2021	9	24	49.5

**MEDIUM AND SMOOTH**

125ml 375ml bottle

<b>Conde de San Cristobal, Ribera del Duero SPAIN,</b> Tempranillo, 2022	13	36.5	71.5
<b>Don Nicanor, Mendoza, ARGENTINA</b> Malbec, 2023			63
<b>Chateau Yvonne, Loire, FRANCE</b> Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021			92
<b>Viña Ainzón, Zaragoza, SPAIN</b> Garnacha, 2021	8.5	20.5	35.5
<b>Massolino, Langhe, ITALY</b> Nebbiolo, 2022			81
<b>Espera, Lisbon, PORTUGAL</b> Touriga Nacional, 2022			77
<b>MAGNUM, Conde de San Cristobal, Ribera del Duero SPAIN,</b> Tempranillo, 2022			148

**FULL AND STRUCTURED**

125ml 375ml bottle

<b>Marqués de Vargas Reserva, Rioja SPAIN,</b> Tempranillo, 2019	14.5	41.5	73.5
<b>Proelio Reserva, Rioja, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo/ Garnacha, 2019	12.5	31.5	65
<b>Clos du Val, Napa Valley, UNITED STATES</b> Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021			126
<b>San Felice Poggio Rosso, Tuscany, ITALY</b> Chianti Classico, 2019			142
<b>PSI, Ribera del Duero, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo, 2021			101
<b>Le Riche,WD Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA</b> Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022			72
<b>Marqués de Vargas Gran Reserva, Rioja, SPAIN</b> Tempranillo, 2017			93
<b>Reserva Especial, Conde de San Cristobal, Ribera del Duero, SPAIN,</b> Tempranillo, 2018			150

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements  
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate